Результаты приема в ОГБОУ СПО Ульяновский медицинский колледж в 2014 году
	Специальность
	База
	Подано заявлений
	Зачислено
	Проходной балл по среднему баллу аттестата

	
	
	бюджет
	внебюджет
	бюджет
	внебюджет
	бюджет
	внебюджет

	«Сестринское
дело»
	9 классов
	110
	35
	25 чел.
	25 чел.
	4,16
	3,35

	«Акушерское дело»
	9 классов
	72
	30
	25 чел.
	25 чел.
	4,12
	3,22

	«Лечебное
дело»
	11 классов
	56
	-
	25 чел.
	-
	3,71
	-


